

PCL/CS/15496

30th July, 2019

The Secretary
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Pheroz Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai-400 001
Fax-022-22721919

SUB: PUBLICATION OF BOARD MEETING NOTICE

Dear Sir,

With reference to above captioned matter, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the Newspapers 'The Financial Express' and 'Desh Sewak' dated 29.07.2019 in which Board Meeting Notice have been published by the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

For Punjab Communications Limited

(Company Secretary)

Encl: a/a

2,



ADANI ELECTRICITY MUMBAI LIMITED

Registered Office: Adani House, 56, Shrimali Society Nr. Mithakhali Six Roads, Navrangpura Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380009, India Website: www.adanielectricity.com CIN: U74999GJ2008PLC107256

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST INVITED FOR PURCHASE OF RENEWABLE POWER FROM MINI AND MICRO HYDRO.

Background:

Adani Electricity Mumbai Limited (AEML) is an electricity distribution company with distribution license to supply electricity in and around the suburbs of Mumbai catering to nearly 3 million consumer base.

Renewable Energy (RE) Purchase from Mini/Micro Hydro:

AEML invites bids to Procure upto 1 MW of renewable energy from the grid connected Mini & Micro Hydel generation projects on long term basis within the state of Maharashtra/outside Maharashtra as under-

- Category 1 Capacity above 500 kW & upto & including 1 MW at single location.
- Category 2 Capacity 500 kW & below at single location.

AEML is procuring this Renewable Energy to fulfill its mandatory RPO obligation, the successful bidder shall not claim REC against this RE power sold to AEML.

The tariff applicable for the purchase of power from Mini and Micro Hydel sources shall be as approved by Maharashtra Electricity Regulatory Commission (MERC), according to the date of commissioning of the project.

Interested parties whose plants are commissioned or under commissioning or proposing to set-up may submit their bids in sealed envelope on or before 03/09/2019 to mentioned address

- Name & Address of the Company
- Telephone nos., fax, email, website
- Type of project
- Date of Commissioning (COD)
- Location Site of the project
- 6. Installed Capacity (MW)
- Capacity intending for sale (MU)
- Duration for sale
- Whether firm is already in agreement to sell the RE? If yes, furnish the details of the arrangement.
- 10. Whether the firm is availing accelerated depreciation benefit?
- 11. Date from which supply can be made available.
- 12. Point of injection (Voltage and Substation connected)
- 13. Technical specifications of the plant machinery
- 14. Current status of Project w.r.t. the following:
 - a. Land Acquisition
 - b. Evacuation Arrangement
 - c. Equipment
 - d. Financing
 - e. Statutory Clearances

For any clarifications, interested parties may contact office of the Power Procurement Group at below mentioned address.

AEML reserves the right to reject any application without assigning any reason thereof.

> Sd/-(Kishor Patil) Senior Vice President Power Procurement Group Adani Electricity Mumbai Limited

Address for correspondence: **Power Procurement Group Adani Electricity Mumbai Limited**

CTS -407/A, (New), 408 Old Village, Eksar, Devidas Lane, Off. S V P Road, Near Devidas Lane Telephone Exchange, Borivali (W), Mumbai 400 103. Phone No: 022 3009 8747, Fax: +91 22 3009 8788

Email: Ghanshyam.thakkar@adani.com

				FOR	
			Allenter	REXPR	ESSION OF INTEREST
	100		ettermonicus.	• cess for Co	e Insolvency and Bankruptcy orporate Persons) Regulations, 201
		Shub PROSPE		PROSPEC	TIVE RESOLUTION APPLICANT
		19	IIUU	HAL JEW	ELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
		NOTICE U SHREE PALMAHAL IEWELLEDS			
					SHREE RAJ MAHAL JEWELLERS
			ENFO	1	PRIVATE LIMITED
		14		brate Debtor	12.05.2009
		De	evelopmen	wife deplot is	Registrar of Companies –Delhi
				mited liability	
		Sh	HDFC. You	rate debtor	U36103DL2009PTC190236
		tro	m the date	rate debtor	Pagistanad Office Office At 4.0
		de	tails of bo	orate debtor	Registered Office: Shop No. 1 & Lower Ground Floor 2678, Diamon
1		S.	Borro		Mall, Gurudwara Road, Karol Bagh, Ne
1		No.		m	Delhi – 110 005
1		1.	Manoj Kum	ate of the	24.04.2019
1				m of interest	00.07.0040
1		2.	Sunil Kuma	ants under	29.07.2019
ı				s available at:	Details can be sought by emailing cirp.rajmahal@outlook.in. Also availab
ı		3.	Ram Hari, F	a available at.	on website of Corporate Debte
ı	1	1309			www.shreerajmahaljewellers.in
ı	1	4.	Akram Ali,		Available on website of IBI
	1		Shitara Beg	Topological and an	(www.ibbi.gov.in) or can be sought to
1	H			in the second	emailing at cirp.rajmahal@outlook.in
	1			pion of interest	13.08.2019
	L	DA	TE : 27	nts	20.08.2019
				iections to	22.08.2019
				jections to	22.00.2019
	_			ospective	22.08.2019
					22.00.2010
				nemorandum,	24.08.2019
	1	F	Registered	for resolution applicants	Charles And Land Control of Control
	1	Sant	Dyanesh	for resolution	Deteils b 111 W
	Ш			nation	Details can be sought by emailing at cirp.rajmahal@outlook.in
	1	Whe	ereas the u	rmation	Cirp.rajmanai@outlook.in
		Reconstructiosolution plans			24.09.2019
	1	conferred unton plans to notice dated () Madan Lal Yan of resolution			Mail to : cirp.rajmahal@outlook.in
	r				
	!	Vlad	an Lal Ya	n of resolution	10.10.2019
					A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
	t	hell	borrower/ indersigne	er of the	Nishant Gaurav Gupta
		inde	ar elih-eon		IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00572/2017-18/11739
	2	23rd	day of Jul	the resolution the Board	Nishant Gaurav Gupta
	1	He	nonowen	Tule Board	"Siddhant Advocates"
No.			ings with		Flat No. 542, 1st Floor, DDA SFS Flats,
			2,33,24,41	Action 1881	Sector 22, Pocket 1, Dwarka, Sector 22 New Delhi – 110 077
	S	ecti	on (8) of S		Email: nishantgaurav@outlook.in
	1	Sr.	7	for corresp.	Address: Same as above

FORM

4.Mr. Mac uction Equipment Limited

Address: Same as above

29.07.2019

1A. M/S. 1

Nishant Gaurav Gupta
Nathu Svution Professional for Shree Raj Mahal Jewellers Private Limited
Sector 10 ddress: Siddhant Advocates, 15at No. 542, 1st Floor, DAS FSF lats,
2.Mr. Rar^{et 1}, Dwarka, New Delhi – 110 077 E-mail: nishantgaurav@outlook.in

Email: cirp.rajmahal@outlook.in

Details can be sought by emailing at cirp.rajmahal@outlook.in

Pincode-1: L74899HR1995PLC053860

d for corresp-

torwith

1.M/S. SI

2A.Mr. Ra

Nathu Sv

Sector 10

3.Mr.Raj l

5.Promilaink Road, Dudhola, Distt. Palwal-121102, Haryana Sector 10 -280111 (50 Lines), Fax: +91-1275-280133

cranes.com, Website: www.ace-cranes.com

Place: Delhi

Sr. No.

Date : 29.07. es of the Company to Investor Education and in Fund (IEPF) Demat Account

> ant to the provision of sub section (6) of the Section 124 d the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority nd Refund) Rules, 2016 including any amendment and

MSME-TOOL ROOM, provisions, the Company shall transfer all shares in not been paid or claimed for seven consecutive years or (CENTRAL INSTITUTE Of all Dividend) in the name of Investor Education and

(Ministry of MSME - A Governmet up by the Central Government by the due date i.e

PUNCOM
Punjab Communications Ltd.
Regd. Off.: B-91, Phase-VIII, Industrial Area,
S.A.S. Nagar (Chandigarh) - 180 071.
(CIN:L32202PB1981SGC004616)

(CIN:L32202PB1981SGC004616)

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, notice is hereby given that the 193° meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company would be held on Friday, the 3° day of August, 2013 at 11:30 A.M. in the Committee Room of Industries & Commerce, Punjab, 1° Hoor, Udyog Bhawan, 18, Himalaya Marg, Sector-17, Chandigarh inter-alia to take on record the Unaudited (Provisional) Quarterly Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended on 30° June, 2019.

for PUNJAR COMMUNICATIONS (TO Dated : 29.07.2019

(Madhur Bain Singh)

"Form No. INC-25A"

Before the Regional Director,
Ministry of Corporate Affairs,
Northern Region, New Delhic
In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013,
Section 14 of Companies Act, 2013 and rule 41
of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014 AND

In the matter of
DIVUS E COMMERCE LIMITED
(CIN: U52590DL2015PLC282937)
having its Registered Office at
KHASRA NO-350, M G ROAD, SULTANPUR,
NEW DELHI -110030
Applicant

NEW DELHI-110030

NOTICE is hereby given to the General Public that the company intending to make an application to the Central Government under section 14 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with a foresaid rules and is desirous of converting into a Physate Limited company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on Friday, 19th July, 2019 to enable the company to give effect for such conversion. Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change/status of the company, may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by the proposed change/status of the company, may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by the proposed change/status of the company, may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by the proposed change/status of the company, and reliable to the company with the company of the company with the company of the company and reliable to the company and reliable to the company of the company of the company and the company of the

Date: 27.07.2019 Place: NEW DELHI Directo DIN: 07331153

Form No. INC-26

Form No. INC-26

[Pursuant to rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]

Before the Regional Director Northern Region in the matter of sub-section (14) of section 13 of the companies act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

AND

In the matter of:

STARTLING GMP CLEAN ROOM
PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U45500HR2017FTC067222.
a company registered under the Companies Act, 1956 and having its Registered Office at No.455, 4th Floor, Spaze 1-Teich Park Tower B-2, Sector-

4th Floor, Spaze I-Tech Park Tower B-2, Sector-49, Sohna Road Gurgaon Haryana 122018 India

Notice is hereby given to the general public that the Pottitioner Company proposes to make an application to the Central Government (Power delegated to Regional Director) under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of its Memorandum or Association in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra ordinary general meeting held on 26th July, 2019 to enable the Petitioner Company to shift its Registered Office from "State of Haryana" to "State of Uttar Pradesh".

Inolin State of Haryana" to "State of Uttar Pradesh".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavis stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director at the address Regional Director, Northern Region, B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Parayavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi–110003 within 14 (fourteen) days from the date of publication of this, notice with a copy to the Petitioner Company at its registered office at the aforementioned address:

For and on behalf of START ING GMP CLEAN POW POWATE HATTER

aforementioned address:

For and on behalf of
STARTLING GMP CLEAN ROOM PRIVATE LIMITED

Date: 29thJuly, 2019 Vikram Pradhan (Director)
Place: Gurgaon DIN: 08447117

वलां,उ

ਪਟਿਆਰ

ਲੜਕਾ 1

ਰਮਨਦੀ

ਹਨ। ਮੈਂ

ਅਚੱਲ

ਜਿੰਮੇਵਾ

ਪਤਰ ਹ

ਮਕਾਨ

ਰਾਜਪਵ

ਕਰਦਾ

ਵਾਲੀਆ

ਵਾਲੀਅ

ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ

ਦੋਹਾਂ ਨ

वर्गत

ਜਿੰਮੇਵਾ

ਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਬਦਲੀ

■ I, Davinder Singh S/O Amrik Singh Vill P.O. Jhingran Tehsil Banga District SBS nagar have changed my name to Davinder Singh Grewal. Please note.

🖛 ਮੈਂ, ਅੰਜਲੀ ਸਿੰਗਲਾ ਪਤਨੀ ਪੁਲਕਿਤ ਗਰਗ ਵਾਸੀ ਗਣੇਸ਼ਾ ਬਸਤੀ, ਬਠਿੰਡਾ ਨੇ ਆਪਣਾ ਨਾਮ ਬਦਲ ਕੇ ਅੰਜਲੀ ਗਰਗ ਰੱਖ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ।

🖛 ਮੈਂ, ਸਾਹਿਲ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸੂਭਾਸ਼ ਚੰਦਰ ਵਾਸੀ ਜਲਾਲੇਆਣਾ ਰੋਡ ਕੋਟਕਪੂਰਾ (ਫਰੀਦਕੋਟ) ਨੇ ਆਪਣਾ ਨਾਂ ਬਦਲ ਕੇ ਸਾਹਿਲ ਬਜਾਜ਼ ਰੱਖ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ।

ਪਬਲਿਕ ਨੌਟਿਸ

ਸਨਮੁੱਖ ਮਨੀਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਲੋਹਾਨ, भैचनीभोम भाममटैंट भमटेट भड़मत, ਅਸਟੇਟ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ ਦੀਆਂ ਬਕਤੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਕਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਯੂ.ਟੀ., ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ



ਹੱਕ 100 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿੱਸੇ ਸਵ. ਸ੍ਰੀ ਕੁਲਵੰਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੀ ਬਿਨ ਵਸੀਅਤ ਮੌਤ ਦੇ ਆਧਾਰ 'ਤੇ 1. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਜਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ 1/6 ਹਿੱਸਾ, 2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਹਰਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ 1/6 ਹਿੱਸਾ, 3. ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਪੁਸ਼ਪਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ 1/6 ਹਿੱਸਾ, 4. ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਸ ਸਵ. ਸ੍ਰੀ ਗੁਰਮੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ (ਸ੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਜਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ, ਸ੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਅਰਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ, ਸ੍ਰੀ ਰਮਨਦੀਪ ਸਿਘ, ਸ੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਜਸਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਕੌਰ 1/6 ਹਿੱਸੇ) 5. ਸ੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਅਮਰਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ 1/6 ਹਿੱਸੇ 6. ਸ੍ਰੀ ਹਰਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ 1/6 ਹਿੱਸੇ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕਰਨ ਸਬੰਧੀ। ਆਮ ਤੇ ਖਾਸ ਅਤੇ ਜਨ ਸਧਾਰਨ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਇਸ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਦੇ ਰਿਕਾਰਡ ਮਕਾਨ ਨੂੰ . 638 ਸੈਕਟਰ 20 ਏ ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਦੇ 100 ਹਿੱਸੇ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਕੁਲਵੰਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਬੋਲਦਾ

ਹੁਣ ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਜਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਤੇ ਹੋਰਾਂ ਨੇ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਕਿ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਕੁਲਵੰਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਜਿਹੜੇ ਉਪਰ ਦੱਸੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੇ 100 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਦੇ ਮਾਲਕ ਸਨ ਦੀ ਮੌਤ ਮਿੜੀ 27/07/2007 ਨੂੰ ਹੋ ਗਈ ਹੈ ਹੁਣ ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਜਿੰਦਰ ਕੇਂਗ ਤੇ ਹੋਰਾਂ ਨੇ ਬੇਨਤੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਉਪਰ ਦੱਸੇ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੇ 100 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿੱਸੇ ਬਿਨਾਂ ਵਸੀਅਤ ਦੀ ਮੌਤ ਦੇ ਆਧਾਰ 'ਤੇ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕੀਤੇ ਜਾਣ ਅਤੇ ਮ੍ਰਿਤਕ ਦੇ ਹੇਠ ਦੱਸੇ ਕਾਨੂੰਨ ਵਾਰਸ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤੇ ਹਨ।

1. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਜਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ, 2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਹਰਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ, 3. ਸ੍ਰੀ ਪੁਸ਼ਪਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ, 4. ਸਵ. ਸ੍ਰੀ ਗੁਰਮੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ (ਮੌਤ ਹੋ ਗਈ ਹੈ) ੳ. ਰਜ਼ਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਮਾਤਾ, ਅ. ਅਰਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਨੂੰਹ ਸ ਰਮਨਦੀਪ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੌਤਰਾ, ਹ. ਜਸਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਪੌਤਰੀ, ਅਮਰਜੀਤ

ਕੌਰ ਪੁੱਤਰੀ 6. ਸ੍ਰੀ ਹਰਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਪੁੱਤਰੀ। ਜੇਕਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਨੂੰ ਮ੍ਰਿਤਕ ਦੇ ਉਪਰ ਦੱਸੇ ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਸ ਤੋਂ ਇਲਾਵਾ ਹੋਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਸ ਬਾਰੇ ਪਤਾ ਹੋਵੇ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ ਅਸਟੇਟ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ

ਹੋਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਕਾਹੂਰੀ ਵ ਯੂਟੀ ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ-ਨੂੰ ਤੋਰਤ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕਰੇ। ਜੇ ਕਿਸੇ ਨੂੰ ਬਿਨੈਕਾਰ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ 'ਤੇ ਉਕਤ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੇ ਦੱਸੇ ਹਿੱਸੇ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕਰਨ ਦੇ ਇੰਦਰਾਜ 'ਤੇ ਕੋਈ ਇਤਰਾਜ਼ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ ਇਸ ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰ ਦੇ ਛਪਣ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਤੋਂ 30 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਨਿਮਨ ਹਸਤਾਖਰ ਦੇ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਲਿਖਤੀ ਤੌਰ 'ਤੇ ਨਿਮਨ ਤਾਖ਼ਰ ਨੂੰ ਭੇਜ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ। ਨਹੀਂ ਤਾਂ ਉਪਰ ਦੱਸੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੇ ਹਿੱਸੇ ਇਸ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤੇ ਜਾਣਗੇ ਦਾ ਇੰਦਰਾਜ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ ਅਤੇ ਕਿਸੇ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਰ ਦਾ ਕੋਈ ਦਾਅ ਦ ਵਿੱਚ ਮੰਨਿਆ ਨਹੀਂ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।

ਸਨਮੁੱਖ ਮਨੀਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਲੌਚਾਨ, ਐਚਸੀਐਸ ਅਸਿਸਟੈੱਟ ਅਸਟੇਟ ਅਤਸਰ, ਅਸਟੇਟ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ ਦੀਆਂ ਸ਼ਕਕੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਕਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਯੂ.ਟੀ., ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ

ਬੇਦਖ਼ਲੀ ਸੂਚਨਾ

🕶 ਮੈਂ, ਕੁਲਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਤਾਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਕਰਤਾਰ ਕਲੋਨੀ ਅਲੌਹਰਾਂ ਖੁਰਦ,ਨਾਭਾ (ਪਟਿਆਲਾ)। ਇਹ ਬਿਆਨ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ ਕਿ ਮੇਰਾ ਲੜਕਾ ਗੁਰਦੀਪ ਸਿੰਘ ਮੇਰੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹੈ, ਮੈਂ ਉਸ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ ਸਾਰੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਬੇਦਖਲ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ । ਉਸ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ ਖਦ ਜਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ।

PUN COM

ਪੰਜਾਬ ਕਮਿਓਨੀਕੋਸ਼ਨ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ ਰਜਿ. ਦਡਰਰ : ਬੀ-91, ਫੇਜ਼-8, ਇੰਡ. ਏਰੀਆ, ਐਸ.ਏ.ਐਸ ਨਗਰ ਚੰਗੀਗੜ੍ਹ

(CIN:L32202PB1981SGC004616)

ਸੰਬੀ (ਲਿਸਟਿੰਗ ਓਬਲੀਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਐਂਡ ਡਿਸਕਲੰਜ਼ਰ ਰਿਕਾਇਯਰਮੈਂਟਸ) ਰੇਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 2015 ਦੇ ਰੇਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 47 ਜੋ ਰੇਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 29 ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਪੜ੍ਹਿਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਅਧੀਨ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਰੋਗੁਡ ਆਫ਼ ਆਪਣੇ ਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਬੋਰਡ ਆਫ਼ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰ ਦੀ 199ਵੇ ਜਾਵਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਕਪਨਾ ਦ ਭਰਡ ਆਫ਼ ਡਾਸਟੋਕਟਰ ਦਾ 1994 ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਸ਼ੁੰਕਰਵਾਰ, 9 ਅਗਸਰ, 2019, 11.30 ਵਜੇ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਤੂਮ ਉਦਯੋਗ ਅਤੇ ਕਮਰਸ ਪੰਜਾਬ, 1 ਪਹਿਲੀ ਮੈਜ਼ਿਲ ਉਦਯੋਗ ਡਵਨ 18, ਹਿਮਾਨਿਆ ਮਾਰਗ ਸ਼ੈਕਟਰ 17 ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ, ਵਿਖੇ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ, ਜਿਹੜੀ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਖਰਮ ਹੋਈ ਰਿਮਾਹੀ 30 ਜੂਨ 2019 ਦੇ ਅਣਆਡਿਟ (ਪ੍ਰੋਵੀਜ਼ਨਲ) ਵਿੱਗੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦੇ ਰਿਕਾਰਡ ਲੈਣ ਵਾਰੇ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ।

ਪੈਜਾਬ ਕਮਿਓਨੀਕੋਸਨ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਮਿਡੀ 29/7/2019 ਸਥਾਨ : ਐਸਏਐਸ ਨਗਰ (ਮਾਧੁਰ ਬੋਨ ਸਿਘ) ਕੈਪਨੀ ਸਕੱਤਰ

ਪਬਲਿਕ ਨੌਟਿਸ

ਸਨਬੁੱਖ ਮਨੀਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਲੋਹਾਨ, ਐਚਸੀਐਸ ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਅਸਟੇਟ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ, ਅਸਟੇਟ ਅਛਸਰ ਦੀਆਂ ਸ਼ਕਤੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਕਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਯੂ.ਟੀ., ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ

ਵਿਸ਼ਾ: ਪਲਾਟ/ਸਕਾਨ ਨੇ. 3507 ਸੈਕਟਰ 32 ਡੀ ਚੇਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਦੇ ਮਾਲਕਾਨਾ ਹੱਕ 30 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿੱਸੇ ਤੱਕ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ

ਚਮਨ ਲਾਲ ਗੁਲਾਟੀ ਦੀ ਗੈਰ ਰਜਿਸਟਰਡ ਵਸੀਅਤ ਜਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੀ ਮੌਤ 14/12/2018 ਨੂੰ ਹੋ ਗਈ ਸੀ (ਜੀਵਨ ਸਮੇਂ ਲਈ) ਤਬਦੀਲ ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਾਜਵੀਰ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਸਵ. ਚਮਨ ਲਾਲ ਗੁਲਾਟੀ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕਰਨ ਸਬੰਧੀ। ਆਮ ਤੇ ਖਾਸ਼ ਅਤੇ ਜਨ ਸਧਾਰਨ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਇਸ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਦੇ ਰਿਕਾਰਡ ਮਕਾਨ ਨੇ. 3507 ਸੈਕਟਰ 32 ਡੀ ਚੇਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਜਿਸ ਦਾ ਫਾਇਲ ਨੇ ਆਰਪੀਡੀ 16860 ਦੇ 30 ਹਿੱਸੇ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਚਮਨ ਲਾਲ ਗੁਲਾਟੀ ਦੇ

ਹੁਣ ਸ੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਾਜਵੀਰ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਸਵ. ਚਮਨ ਲਾਲ ਗੁਲਾਟੀ ਨੇ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਚਮਨ ਲਾਲ ਗੁਲਾਟੀ ਜਿਹੜੇ ਉਪਰ ਦੱਸੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ/ਮਕਾਨ ਦੇ 30 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਦੇ ਮਾਲਕ ਸਨ ਦੀ ਮੌਤ ਮਿਤੀ 14/12/2018 ਨੂੰ ਹੋ ਗਈ ਹੈ, ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਚਮਨ ਲਾਲ ਗੁਲਾਟੀ ਦੇ ਹੇਠ ਦੱਸੇ ਕਾਨੂਨੀ ਵਾਰਸ ਹਨ। 1.ਸੀਮਤੀ ਰਾਜਬੀਰ ਕੌਰ ਪੜਨੀ

2. ਮਿਸ. ਸਟੇਵੀ ਗੁਲਾਟੀ ਪੁੱਤਰੀ

3. ਮਿਸ ਪੇਫ਼ੀ ਗੁਲਾਟੀ ਪੁੱਤਰੀ

ਹੁਣ ਸ੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਾਜਬੀਰ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਸਵ. ਚਮਨ ਗੁਲਾਟੀ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੀ ਬੇਨਤੀ ਮਿਰੀ 11/04/2019 ਰਾਹੀਂ ਇਸ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਨੂੰ ਬੇਨਤੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਉਪਰ ਦੱਸੇ ਪਲਾਟ/ਮਕਾਨ ਦੇ 30 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਦੇ ਮਾਲਕਾਨਾ ਹੱਕ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਚਮਨ ਲਾਲ ਗੁਲਾਣੀ ਦੀ ਗੈਰ ਰਜਿਸਟਰਡ ਵਸੀਅਤ ਦੇ ਆਧਾਰ 'ਤੇ ਜਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੀ ਮੌਤ 14/12/2018 ਨੂੰ ਹੋ ਗਈ ਸੀ, ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕੀਤੇ ਜਾਣ।

ਜੇਕਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਨੂੰ ਮ੍ਰਿਤਕ ਦੇ ਉਪਰ ਦੱਸੇ ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਸ ਤੋਂ ਇਲਾਵ ਹੋਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਸ ਬਾਰੇ ਪਤਾ ਹੋਵੇ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ ਅਸਟੇਟ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਯੂਟੀ ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਨੂੰ ਤੰਰਤ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕਰੇ।

ਜੇ ਕਿਸੇ ਨੂੰ ਬਿਨੈਕਾਰ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ 'ਤੇ ਉਕਤ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੇ ਦੱਸੇ ਹਿੱਸੇ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕਰਨ ਦੇ ਇੰਦਰਾਜ 'ਤੇ ਕੋਈ ਇਤਰਾਜ਼ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ ਇਸ ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰ ਦੇ ਛਪਣ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਤੋਂ 30 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਨਿਮਨ ਹਸਤਾਖਰ ਦੇ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਲਿਖਤੀ ਤੌਰ 'ਤੇ ਨਿਮਨ ਹਸਤਾਖ਼ਰ ਨੂੰ ਭੇਜ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ। ਨਹੀਂ ਤਾਂ ਉਪਰ ਦੱਸੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੇ ਹਿੱਸੇ ਇਸ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤੇ ਜਾਣਗੇ ਦਾ ਇੰਦਰਾਜ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ ਅਤੇ ਕਿਸੇ ਪ੍ਕਾਰ ਦਾ ਕੋਈ ਦਾਅਵਾ ਬਾਅਦ ਵਿੱਚ ਮੰਨਿਅ ਨਹੀਂ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।

ਸਨਮੁੱਖ ਮਨੀਕ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਲੰਚਾਨ, ਐਵਸੀਐਸ ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਅਸਟੇਟ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ, ਅਸਟੇਟ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ ਦੀਆਂ ਫ਼ਕਰੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਬਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਯੂ.ਟੀ., ਦੰਡੀਗੜ੍

ਮਿਤੀ 04/07/2019

ਜ਼ਿਮਨੀ ਚੋਣਾਂ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਪੈਨਸ਼ਨਰ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਕਰਨਗੇ ਭੁੱਖ ਹੜਤਾਲ, ਰੋਸ ਮੁਜ਼ਾਹਰੇ ਅਤੇ

ਰੂਪਨਗਰ, 28 ਜੁਲਾਈ, (ਰਾਜਿੰਦਰ ਸੈਣੀ), ਪੰਜਾਬ ਰਾਜ ਪੈਨਸ਼ਨਰਜ਼ ਮਹਾਂ ਸੰਘ ਨਾਲ ਸਬੰਧਤ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਪੈਨਸ਼ਨਰਜ਼ ਐਸੋਸੀਏਸ਼ਨ ਅਤੇ ਪਾਵਰਕਾਮ, ਟਰਾਂਸਕੋ ਪੈਨਸ਼ਨਰਜ਼ ਵੈਲਫੇਅਰ ਐਸੋਸੀਏਸ਼ਨ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਰੂਪਨਗਰ ਦੀ ਸਾਂਝੀ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਅਵਤਾਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਲੋਦੀਮਾਜਰਾ ਅਤੇ ਬੀਐਸ ਸੈਣੀ, ਮਾਸਟਰ ਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੀ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨਗੀ ਹੇਠ ਹੋਈ।

ਦੇਣ ਕ ਇਸ ਮੌਕੇ ਬੁਲਾਰਿਆਂ ਨੇ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਪੈਨਸ਼ਨਰਾਂ ਦੀਆਂ ਮੰਗਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਲੈ ਕੇ ਸੰਜੀਦਾ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੈ। ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਮੰਨੀਆਂ ਗਈਆਂ ਮੰਗਾਂ ਲਾਗੂ ਕਰਨ ਅਤੇ ਪੈਨਸ਼ਨਰਜ਼ ਜੁਆਇੰਟ ਫਰੰਟ ਨਾਲ ਕੀਤੀਆਂ ਸਹਿਮਤੀਆਂ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਰ-ਬਾਰ ਮੁੱਕਰ ਰਹੀ ਹੈ, ਜਿਸ ਦੇ ਰੋਸ ਵਜੋਂ ਇਹ ਫੈਸਲਾ ਕੀਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਕਿ ਸਤੰਬਰ ਮਹੀਨੇ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਫਗਵਾੜਾ ਅਤੇ ਜਲਾਲਾਬਾਦ ਵਿਧਾਨ ਸਭਾ ਹਲਕਿਆਂ ਦੀਆਂ ਹੋ ਰਹੀਆਂ ਜ਼ਿਮਨੀ ਚੋਣਾਂ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਹਲਕਿਆਂ ਅੰਦਰ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵਿਰੁੱਧ ਭੁੱਖ ਹੜਤਾਲਾਂ, ਰੋਸ ਮੁਜ਼ਾਹਰੇ ਅਤੇ ਰੈਲੀਆਂ ਕੀਤੀਆਂ ਜਾਣਗੀਆਂ।

> ਇਸ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਡੀਏ ਦੀਆਂ ਜਨਵਰੀ ਅਤੇ ਜੁਲਾਈ 2018, ਜਨਵਰੀ 2019 ਤਿੰਨ ਕਿਸ਼ਤਾਂ ਜਾਰੀ ਕਰਨ, ਡੀਏ ਦੀਆਂ 5

ਕਿਸ਼ਤਾਂ ਦੇ ਰਹਿੰਦੇ 66 ਮਹੀਨਿਆਂ ਦੇ ਬਕਾਏ ਤਰੰਤ ਦੇਣ, 6ਵੇਂ ਤਨਖਾਹ ਕਮਿਸ਼ਨ ਦੀ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ ਲਾਗੂ ਕਰਨ, 20 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਅੰਤ੍ਰਿਮ ਰਿਲੀਫ ਦੇਣ, ਮੈਡੀਕਲ ਭੱਤਾ ਘੱਟੋਂ-ਘੱਟ 2500 ਰੁਪਏ ਪਤੀ ਮਹੀਨਾ ਦੇਣ, ਰਿਟਾਇਰੀ ਬਿਜਲੀ ਕਰਮਚਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਬਿਜਲੀ ਯੂਨਿਟਾਂ ਦੀ ਖਪਤ ਵਿਚ ਛੋਟ ਦੇਣ ਦੀ ਮੰਗ ਕੀਤੀ। ਇਸ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਬਲਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ਕੋਰਾ ਦਾ ਪੈਨਸ਼ਨਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਮੱਦਦ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਧੈਨਵਾਦ ਕੀਤਾ।

ਇਸ ਮੌਕੇ ਜਥੇਬੰਦੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਮਹੀਨੇ ਦੇ ਆਖਰੀ ਸ਼ਨੀਵਾਰ ਨੂੰ ਮਹਾਰਾਜਾ ਰਣਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਾਗ ਵਿਖੇ ਹੋਣ ਵਾਲੀਆਂ ਮੀਟਿੰਗਾਂ ਹੁਣ ਹਰ ਦੂਸਰੇ ਸ਼ਨੀਵਾਰ ਨੂੰ ਗਾਂਧੀ ਸਕੂਲ ਵਿਖੇ ਕਰਨ ਦਾ ਮਤਾ ਪਾਸ ਕੀਤਾ। ਇਸ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਵਿਛੜੇ ਸਾਥੀ ਦੇਵੀ ਪ੍ਰਸ਼ਾਦ ਨੂੰ ਦੋ ਮਿੰਟ ਦਾ ਮੌਨ ਧਾਰ ਕੇ ਸ਼ਰਧਾਂਜਲੀ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਗਈ।

ਇਸ ਮੌਕੇ ਗੁਰਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ, ਰਾਮ ਸਰੂਪ, ਅਮਰੀਕ ਸਿੰਘ, ਗੁਰਮੇਲ ਸਿੰਘ, ਇੰਜ. ਇਕਬਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ, ਪੂਰਨ ਚੰਦ ਸੈਣੀ, ਪਰਮਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਕਲੋਟੀ, ਜੋਗਾ ਸਿੰਘ, ਮਾਸਟਰ ਅਮਰੀਕ ਸਿੰਘ, ਰਛਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਸੈਣੀ, ਜਗਤਾਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਗੁਰਮੁੱਖ ਸਿੰਘ ਆਦਿ ਮੌਜੂਦ ਸਨ।

ਭਾਰ ਸਵਕ ਬਾਬਾ ਲਾਭ ਾਂਤ 'ਤੇ ਦੁੱਖ ਦਾ ਪ੍ਰਗ

ਉਜਾਗਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਅਤੇ ਬਾਬਾ ਜੀ ਇਕੱਠਿਆਂ ਬਾਬਾ ਟੱਲ ਵਿਖੇ ਗਿਆਨੀ ਬੁੱਧ ਸਿੰਘ ਪਾਸੋਂ ਗੁਰਬਾਣੀ ਦੀ ਕਥਾ ਸ਼ੁਰੂ ਕੀਤਾ ਕਰਦੇ ਸਾਂ, ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਾਰ ਸੇਵਾ ਦੇ ਖੇਤਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਬਾਬਾ ਜੀ ਵਲੋਂ ਕੀਤੀਆਂ ਗਈਆਂ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਹਮੇਸ਼ਾ ਸੰਗਤਾਂ ਯਾਦ ਰੱਖਣਗੀਆਂ।

ਦਿੱਲੀ ਸਿੱਖ ਗੁਰਦੁਆਰਾ ਪ੍ਰਬੰਧਕ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੇ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਸਰਦਾਰ ਮਨਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਿਰਸਾ ਨੇ ਵੀ ਕਾਰ ਸੇਵਾ ਵਾਲੇ ਮਹਾਂ ਪੂਰਸ਼ ਸੰਤ ਬਾਬਾ ਲਾਭ ਸਿੰਘ ਕਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਆਨੰਦਗੜ੍ਹ ਵਾਲਿਆਂ ਦੀ ਬੇਵਕਤੀ ਮੌਤ ਤੇ ਡੂੰਘੇ ਦੁੱਖ ਦਾ ਪ੍ਰਗਟਾਵਾ ਕਰਦਿਆਂ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਬਾਬਾ ਜੀ ਦੇ ਇਸ ਫ਼ਾਨੀ ਦੁਨੀਆ ਤੋਂ ਰੁਖ਼ਸਤ ਹੋਣ ਨਾਲ ਸਿੱਖ ਕੌਮ ਨੂੰ ਬਹੁਤ ਭਾਰੀ ਘਾਟਾ ਪਿਆ ਹੈ ਜੋ ਕਦੇ

ਵੀ ਕਿਸੇ ਵੀ ਕੀਮਤ ਤੇ ਪੂਰਾ ਨਹੀਂ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾ ਸਕਦਾ।

ਸ਼੍ਰੋਮਣੀ ਪੰਥ ਅਕਾਲੀ ਬੁੱਢਾ ਦਲ ਦੇ ਮੁਖੀ 96 ਵੇਂ ਕਰੋੜੀ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਾਹਿਬ ਬਾਬਾ ਬਲਬੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਨੇ ਵੀ ਕਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਆਨੰਦਗੜ੍ਹ ਸਾਹਿਬ ਵਾਲੇ ਬਾਬਾ ਲਾਭ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੇ ਅੱਜ ਅਚਾਨਕ ਅਕਾਲ ਚਲਾਣਾ ਕਰ ਜਾਣ ਤੇ ਡੂੰਘੇ ਦੁੱਖ ਦਾ ਪ੍ਰਗਟਾਵਾ ਕਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਬਾਬਾ ਜੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਗੁਰੂ ਘਰ ਦੀਆਂ ਕੀਤੀਆਂ ਗਈਆਂ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਹਮੇਸ਼ਾ ਸੰਗਤਾਂ ਯਾਦ ਰੱਖਣਗੀਆਂ।

ਨਿਹੰਗ ਮੁਖੀ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਾਹਿਬ ਨੇ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਸੰਤ ਲਾਭ ਸਿੰਘ ਕਾਰ ਸੇਵਾ ਵਾਲਿਆਂ ਨੇ ਕਾਰ ਸੇਵਾ ਦੇ ਖੇਤਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਬਹੁਮੁੱਲਾ ਯੋਗਦਾਨ ਪਾਇਆ ਹੈ, ਜਿਸ ਦੀ ਜਿੰਨੀ ਵੀ ਸ਼ਲਾਘਾ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਵੇ, ਥੋੜ੍ਹੀ ਹੈ।